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

ROAMING SHORES
2428 Cherrywood Circle Presents your opportunity to own
a completely renovated lakefront home in Roaming Shores.
The fl oor plan is modern, open concept and focused
around the striking and serene water views and fi replace.
The home was reorganized to maximize water views while
also saving plenty of space for the storage of your lake toys
and towels. Updated mechanicals inlcude new roof, new
plumbing, new siding, new furnace, new electrical, new
driveway, new windows...renovations are nearing comple-
tion and all that’s left to do is the fun part- select the counter
tops, cabinet color, style and pulls, determine the wall
color/s and take your pick of fl ooring. You have the oppor-
tunity to pick the fi nishes to customize the home to your
liking. Call today to discuss the details of the builder’s al-
lowances for fi nishes and tour other lakefront homes built
and renovated by the builder/owner to appreciate the qual-
ity of work done to your new lakefront home!

$349,900

4610 WEST AVENUE
$129,900. Opportunity for a business and residential
combo. Currently used For U-haul rental, automo-
tive and cellular phone sales. The one story building
includes approximately 600 sq ft of retail space and
a 3000 sq ft 4 bedroom 3.5 bath residence. Property
has parking spaces for 16 cars - 12 business and 4
residential. This high traffic location can remain au-
tomotive sales or use as needed. Schedule an ap-
pointment today must see all that this unique
property has to offer!

COMMERCIAL

PLYMOUTH TWP.
3242 Pinney Topper Rd $140,000. 28+ Acres of-
fered with this historical Farm house. Bring your
decorating ideas. Home boasts 4 upstairs bed-
rooms, Large Living room / dining room, family
room. Home has 3/4 steel roofing and the back of
the home is asphalt shingles. Out buildings with
220 power in newer building. One out building
needs a newer roof. Beautiful pond with dock to
fish from. Free GAS heat from gas well on prop-
erty. Currently being farmed for the Miscanthus
grass (lease has expired). Brimg your offers!  

28 ACRES

CONDO
1651 Mentor Ave #1806 Great opportunity for
affordable condo close to all amenities!! 2 bed,
1.5 bath. upstairs laundry, 1 car attached
garage.

PAINESVILLE

CONDO
$84,900 . 513 Heritage Sq. This is a 2nd floor condo style
ranch situated in a very quiet area but close to town and
shopping. What a rare opportunity to own a 1300 Sq. ft
home with lawn and snow removal taken care of for you.
This home offers a large open concept living room and
dining room plus a quaint kitchen with lots of cupboards.
There are plenty of amenities including an in -ground
pool, picnic area and grill. The HOA includes exterior
maintenance, snow removal, lawn mowing, trash collec-
tion and insurance. Appliances included. Ready for a new
owner. Move in condition with fresh paint, new flooring
and new molding throughout. The garage has plenty of
storage and there is outside parking also.

JEFFERSON

AUSTINBURG COMMERCIAL
1933 State Route 45 is a wonderful commer-
cial property that is meticulous! 2000 plus sq
ft space with current lease in place, 11 plus
acres of build-able land, city water, septic
and seconds from I-90. Prime location!

$699,900

RIVER FRONT
4378 Wilderness Trail. $299,900 331' Of Grand River
Frontage with this stunning colonial! 5 Beautifully Landscaped
rolling wooded Acres. 40 x 30 Heated detached Wksp. Taste-
fully Decorated Home with cathedral beamed ceilings and
stone fireplace in living rm, skylights that offer beautiful natu-
ral lighting, many personalized characteristics throughout this
country home . 1st floor master suite with loads of closet
space w/ access to the large rear deck w/hot tub that over-
looks the private and serene backyard! Office Could Be 4th
Br. Wood burner In lower level Family Rm w/walk-out. Did we
mention the 4 car garage? Oak Throughout. Much, Much
More! Must See To Appreciate. Sq ft Inc Basement* Rock
Creek Mailing Address, Rome Twp location!

$89,900
729 Main St
C o n n e a u t .
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